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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Weondmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 302 0620
.. ... Reg Ho: 1984/004226/07
... Vat No: 4670144973
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Buyer's VAT:

4360156473

101450
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160550

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667

Jameson Whiskey Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 12.5833
Malibu Coconut 6x750m! 21% 10.2500

The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Oak 6x750ml 43% 23.3333
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Currency:

363.00
382.10
158.43
934.38

. Received in good order on hefalf o customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: | 1530913

Date: | 2024-12-13
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Branch / Plant:. . KZND

Em_.m__u_._mm LL; M Ref:1725

11398732 50

_._n__.._m.mw_mw.__mm 1” Reference : 1457
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-17.67
-12.58
-10.25
-23.33
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310.80
33257
133.36

15 Days from
statement 1.0%

- Total Amount

2,072.00
2,217.10

889.08
5,466.28

Total VAT ' Totalincluding |
H mmm 67 12,241.13
coDTotal 12,118.72

Caapetinse

2K /AL

I\E 2y




